VELOP™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
VELOP takes shape with a sculpted arc, rounded end caps, and a lens that flows seamlessly from bottom to top, delivering a continuous
flow of light that softens architectural lines. Designed to balance structure and fluidity, VELOP integrates seamlessly into a variety of
spaces—whether as a sculptural focal point or a refined complement to architectural elements. The wrapped diffuser fully envelops the
frame, ensuring consistent illumination without visible seams or interruptions. This seamless design enhances both aesthetics and

Champagne
Metallic
6 HOW TO ORDER
1. LUMINAIRE TYPE
VELP Pendant
2. DIAMETER
SL02 2ft Dir-Ind 6670 lms SL03 3ft Dir-Ind 10000 lms SL04 4ft Dir-Ind 14470 lms SL05 5ft Dir-Ind 18120 lms
SL06 6ft Dir-Ind 21910 lms SL07 7ft Dir-Ind 25990 lms
Max Lumens with Direct-Indirect and AD300.
VELOP™ - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 14
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jan 31, 2026
3. ARC DEGREE
AD120 120° AD240 240° AD300 300° ¹
¹ 2ft and 3ft diameters, the angle is 300°, 4ft and 5ft diameters, the angle is 320°, 6ft and 7ft diameters, the angle is 330°.
4. DIRECTION
DT1 Direct DT2 Direct/Indirect
5. LUMENS/FT DIRECT
LPF017 175 lm/ft LPF026 260 lm/ft LPF035 350 lm/ft LPF052 525 lm/ft
LPF080 800 lm/ft ¹
¹ Available with direct only.
6. LUMENS/FT INDIRECT
LPG000 Not required LPG017 175 lm/ft ¹ LPG026 260 lm/ft LPG035 350 lm/ft
LPG052 525 lm/ft
7. CRI
CR90 CRI 90+
8. CCT
CTA27 2700K CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
9. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V ² V4 Low Voltage ³
¹ Not available in North America. ² Available with DA01 dimming only. ³ V4 available with DA45 dimming only.
10. DIMMING
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% DA45 PoE ¹
¹ Available with V4 only.
VELOP™ - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 4 of 14
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jan 31, 2026
11. SUSPENSION
SS5 POS, Vertical, Remote driver,
2" Canopy
SS6 POS, Vertical, Remote driver,
4" Canopy
SS7 POS, Hub, Remote driver ¹ SS9 POS, Hub, Driver Integral to
Canopy ¹ ²
¹ Available with an arc degree of 300° only. The minimum suspension height relative to diameter is as follows: 3' = 18", 4' = 24", 5' = 30", 6' =
36". ² Available with V1 (120V) only.
12. FIXTURE FINISH
FA01 White FA02 Black Metallic - Textured FA20 Silver Metallic - Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
FA52 Champagne Metallic
13. CANOPY FINISH
CF01 White CF02 Black Metallic - Textured CF20 Silver Metallic - Textured CF25 Gold Metallic - Textured
CF44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
CF45 Copper Metallic CF46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
CF47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
CF52 Champagne Metallic
14. EMERGENCY
E0 Not required E2 Emergency system - Remote ¹
¹ Not available with V3.
15. CIRCUITS
CS1 Single circuit CS2 Dual circuit ¹